
2022031GROWTHPOINT SENIORS SA NATIONALS ITF CLOSED
WS 35

Main Draw
1

2

TSA840115 GC

A1

[1] Kim PETERS

BYE

3

4

TSA851192

TSA871293

GC

GN

Vanessa EATON

Carissa NEL 2-6, 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA861078

TSA851131

WP

GC

[3/4] Carmen ROBERTS

Carmen SPENCE 7-6, 6-3

7

8

TSA840042

TSA871204

GN

EDEN

Carla SMITH

[6] Rensia DE LANGE 6-2, 6-3

9

10

TSA860912

TSA831087

GE

GC

[5] Debbie VAN ASWEGEN

Jackie WALKER 6-0, 6-1

11

12

TSA841071

TSA851007

GN

GN

Neo  MALOPE

[3/4] Alexandra DREYER 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA851053

TSA830541

FS

GC

Sumari MULLER

Sarah CUBITT 2-6, 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA831010 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Sari STEGMANN

[1] Kim PETERS

Carissa NEL

6-0, 6-0

[3/4] Carmen ROBERTS

[6] Rensia DE LANGE

6-1, 6-0

[5] Debbie VAN ASWEGEN

[3/4] Alexandra DREYER

3-6, 6-3, 7-6

Sumari MULLER

[2] Sari STEGMANN

6-1, 6-0

[1] Kim PETERS

[6] Rensia DE LANGE

6-4, 7-5

[3/4] Alexandra DREYER

[2] Sari STEGMANN

6-2, 5-7, 6-2

[1] Kim PETERS

[2] Sari STEGMANN

7-6, 6-4

[2] Sari STEGMANN

[6] Rensia DE LANGE

[3/4] Alexandra DREYER 6-4, 6-2

Position 3-4

[6] Rensia DE LANGE

Carissa NEL

[3/4] Carmen ROBERTS 6-0, 6-0

[5] Debbie VAN ASWEGEN

Sumari MULLER Walkover

[3/4] Carmen ROBERTS

Sumari MULLER

6-0, 6-0

Position 5-8

[3] Carmen ROBERTS

D1

Carissa NEL

BYE

Position 7-8

Carissa NEL

E1

BYE

Vanessa EATON

Carmen SPENCE

Carla SMITH 6-0, 7-6

Jackie WALKER

Neo  MALOPE 6-4, 6-0

E4

Sarah CUBITT

BYE

Vanessa EATON

Carmen SPENCE

6-0, 6-1

Jackie WALKER

Sarah CUBITT

6-1, 6-2

Carmen SPENCE

Sarah CUBITT

6-3, 6-2

Position 9-16

Carmen SPENCE

Vanessa EATON

Jackie WALKER 7-6, 6-4

Position 11-12

Vanessa EATON



G1

BYE

Carla SMITH

G2

Neo  MALOPE

BYE

Carla SMITH

Neo  MALOPE

6-0, 6-0

Position 13-16

Carla SMITH

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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